PC-000490 - T.P. Dispenser
PC-000760 - Rod
PC-000205M - Lock

(4) PC-000100 - Rivet

(4) PC-000106 - Washer

PH03-0008R - Roof
(28) PC-000100 - Rivet
(28) PC-000106 - Washer

PHO1-0021 - Rear Support Rail
(12) PC-000100 - Rivet
(12) PC-000106 - Washer

PC-000531 -Vent Stack
(1) PC-000117 - Rivet

(6) PC-000570 - Fly Screen
(9) PC-000100 - Rivet

(9) PC-000106 - Washer
(2) PHO1-0022 - Side Support Rail

(24) PC-000100 - Rivet
(4) PC-000102 - Rivet
(24) PC-000106 - Washer PHO1-0010 - Corner Panel
(8) PC-000105 - Rivet

(8) PC-000121 - Washer

(72) PC-000100 - Rivet

(72) PC-000106 - Washer

PC-000204
Toilet Seat

PHO03-0001C - Floor Complete
PH03-0001R - Right Base Surround
PH03-0001L -Left Base Surround
PHO03-0002 - Floor Plate

(21) PC-000117 - Rivet

(23) PC-000121 - Washer, Large

(2) PC-000174 - Bolt

(2) PC-000123 - Washer, Small

(2) PC-000140 - Nylon Lock Nut

~~ (3) PH01-0020 - Grab Bar
(18) PC-000102 - Rivet

(18) PC-000106 - Washer

' \ (3) PJO3-0002 - Side Panel
(15) PC-000105 - Rivet

PH01-0003 - Comfort Inn (15) PC-000121 - Washer

Front Assembly
(See Front Assy Parts List)

PHO03-0009 - Waste Holding Tank *¥Thi ; i
@) PC.000103 - Rivet This PDF is of the past version of the Comfort XL

(4) PC-000106 - Washer and is here for reference purposes for older units
you may have. Make sure that the unit you are
looking to get replacement parts for is the same as
the unit you see above.**



**PC-000200 - Door Cable
(3) PC-000105 - Rivet (to door)
(1) PC-000104 - Rivet (to jamb)
(1) PC-000168 - Washer
(1) PC-000106 - Washer

**SG1-0030 - Slide Latch

**PC-000223 - Handle
(2) PC-000104 - Rivet

**PC-000181 - Cable Clip

(2) PC-000102 - Rivet \w

**PC-000806 - Door Closure Clip
(2) PC-000105 - Rivet

**PC-000800 Door
Spring Closure

PHO01-0006 - Door w/Hinges /
(5) PC-000170 - Hinges 8

15) PC-000104 - Rivet (to jamb)

PHO1-0003 Front Assembly

**SA1-0017 U-Type Handle
(2) PC-100796 Rubber Grommet

2) PC-000104 - Rivet (to door)
2) PC-000106 - Washer (to door)
15) PC-000102 - Rivet (to door)

**SG1-0031 - Slide Latch Cover Plate ——

(4) PC-000105 - Rivet

(4) PC-000106 - Washer

NOT SHOWN
PC-000794 - Serial I.D. Plate
(2) PC-000108 - Rivet

PHO03-0005 - Door Jamb

(10) PC-000104 - Rivet (jamb to panel)
(4) PC-000175 - Screw 1/4"-20 x 1.5

(2) PC-000174 - Bolt 1/4"-20 x 1.25"

(6) PC-000140 - Nylon Lock Nut 1/4"-20
(6) PC-000123 - Washer 1/4"x 5/8"

** |tems are not included with PH01-0003 Front Assembly.
Parts bag PH03-0206 is available for replacement purposes.

™~

i \ PHO01-0004 - Front Panel
q (2) PC-000105 - Rivet

(2) PC-000121 - Washer

L ol ®

L

**This PDF is of the past version of the
Comfort XL and is here for reference
purposes for older units you may have.
Make sure that the unit you are looking
to get replacement parts for is the same
as the unit you see above.**





